187
Wall Wash optic
MOOD SQUARE
IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:

2108
937
527
337
234
0.11
0.21
0.32
0.43
0.53
0.64
D(m)
10W Ra98 3000K 10°
188
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
6W                         328                          10°                  AFQ6006W-30N10-W
6W                         407                          24°                  AFQ6006W-30N24-W
6W                         417                          36°                  AFQ6006W-30N36-W
6W                         411                         50°                  AFQ6006W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
8W                         384                          10°                  AFQ6008W-30N10-W
8W                         501                          24°                  AFQ6008W-30N24-W
8W                         517                          36°                  AFQ6008W-30N36-W
8W                         512                          50°                  AFQ6008W-30N50-W
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
 W system          lm system             optics                            code
10W                       411                          10°                  AFQ6010W-30N10-W
10W                       554                          24°                  AFQ6010W-30N24-W
10W                       567                          36°                  AFQ6010W-30N36-W
10W                       558                          50°                  AFQ6010W-30N50-W
10W                       442                  Wall Wash          AFQ6010W-30NWS-W
DuraGreen project:
One Shenzhen Bay Residence
MOOD